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Adjuvant external beam radiotherapy in the treatment of endometrial cancer (MRC ASTEC and 
NCIC CTG EN.5 randomised trials): pooled trial results, systematic review, and meta-analysis

Correspondence to: 
Ann Marie Swart, MRC Clinical 

Trials Unit, London NW1 2DA, UK 
ams@ctu.mrc.ac.uk

Font reference and special charactersContrastKey elements Measures Graph marks Arrows

A B

08tl_1898_webfig

Editor: SB

Author: 

Name of illustrator: Sean Carney

Started: 26/11/08

€$£¥∆Ωµ∏π∑Ωαβχδεγηκλμτ†‡
∞�ε©§¶√+−±×÷≈<>≤≥↔←↑→↓

Tick Marks
Error bar
Axis break

Key 1
Key 2
Key 3
Key 4
Key 5
Key 6
Key 7

Key 1
Key 2
Key 3
Key 4
Key 5
Key 6
Key 7

21·3 5
Urgent

Text typed

Image redrawn

Checked by

Intermediate risk
High risk 

Events Totals

0

0·1

0·2

0·3

0·4

0·5

0·6

0·7

0·8

0·9

1

693
202

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

77
50

693
202

649
174

594
152

475
118

358
82

235
48

121
27

49
9

Patients at risk
Intermediate risk

High risk

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
su

rv
iv

in
g 

w
ith

ou
t d

ise
as

e 
re

cu
rre

nc
e

HR=2·71; 95% CI=1·88–3·90; p<0·0001 

Years from randomisation

Webfigure: Disease-specific recurrence-free survival by risk group


